
１Ｒ ２Ｒ SF F

32 臼井　真紀子 (IWTC)

31 　　bye 63

30 依田　真由美 (STJ) 63

29 三室　貴子 (ジョイナス) 76(2)

28 月田　文子 (SARI) 62

27 中野　友絵 (東大宮TC) 64

26 松本　良子 (アップルT・C) 61

24 佐久間　里奈 (ミラクル) 60
②

25 石垣　玲子 (ジョーズ) 64

22 斉藤　美月 (ダンデライオン) 64

23 丸山　美喜子 (フレンドリーTC) 76(4)

21 下宮　玲子 (RLTS) 63

20 関　智子 (てにてに) 62

19 福島　祐子 (ジョイナス) 63

18 　　bye 
17 坂本　香 (DropShot)

16 荒井　里矢 (GF) 62

15 鈴木　博子 (SARI) 61

14 粟野　久美子 (ジョイナス) 63

13 住吉　智子 (爆＆K) 63

12 真中　美佳子 (RLTS) 62

11 小川　幸子 (まいるど) 75

10 辻山　栄里 (東大宮TC) 62

8 渡部　友季子 (てにてに) W.O
①

9 和田　賀美

6 佐藤　菜摘 (ブルーライトニン) 61

5 阿部　吏香 (RSC) 62

4 錦　裕子 (ジョーズ) 63

3 横溝　勝美 (T－wave) 61

2 　　bye 
1 小林　由佳 (BAGEL)

女子B

63

61

63

7 齋藤　由紀子 (ジョイナス) 75

(ダンデライオン) 61
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44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

秋田　真美子
　　bye 
戸崎　由美子
石西　久美子
大塚　こずえ
黒田　智子
坂巻　千香子
原田　凜
坂東　香久美
服部　聡子
吉田　敬子
木内　由美子
藤村　瞳子
山本　佳子
　　bye 
白石　純子
鈴木　さやか
　　bye 
石山　智子
三ツ橋　亜季子
金子　広美
小川　なつえ
石田　明子
陶山　みち代
白石　民恵
瀬下　由実
石渡　美和
田中　美穂
塩野谷　綾
中西　佳代子
　　bye 
奈幡　絵梨

(DropShot)

(サンファイブ)

(ブルースカイ)

(RLTS)

(すみれ会)

(東大宮TC)

(ジョイナス)

(大正製薬GC)

(ジョイナス)

(チームT．)

(SARI)

(フレンドリーTC)

(STJ)

(Novice)

(Freequal)

(東大宮TC)

(TBJ)

(SARI)

(PRIME)

63

63

76（9）

61

60

(ジョイナス)

(セゾンTC)

(フレンドリーTC)

(東大宮TC)

(ジョイナス)

(ジョーズ)

(RSC)

(チームエガリテ)

(ブルーライトニン)

64

64

63

62

W.O

61

62

63

64

63

61

63

75

③

④

63

60

62

64

64


